

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7811/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2006 in CRLM No. 3216/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
 for M/S. S. Narain & Co.

 Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey ,Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for
respondent No. 4, list after three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master