

>

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1484/2010

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bhakti Pasricha, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
for Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Ahluwalia, Adv.
for M/s. S. Narain & Co.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List again on 25.03.2015.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2015.03.24
17:27:51 IST
Reason: